

COMPANY NAME :

LOCAL CURRENCY :

Balance Sheet

ROE

ASSETS	
FIXED ASSETS	
I. Formation expenses (NBV)	
II. Intangible fixed assets(NBV)	
III. Tangible fixed assets(NBV)	
A. Land & buildings	
B. Plant, machinery & equipment	
C. Office equipment (fax, copier,)/ furniture & vehicles	
D. Leasing & other similar rights	
E. Leasehold improvements	
Note on NBV	
IV. Financial fixed assets	
A 1 Investments in subsidiaries	
A 2 Advances to subsidiaries	
B Investments in other enterprises	
C. Guarantees given	
D. Long Term Loans Receivable	
CURRENT ASSETS	
V. Short Term Loans Receivable	
VI. Inventories	
VII. Amounts receivable within one year	
A. Trade debtors/Bad debt/Sales accruals	
Debtors (Total Accounts Receivables)	
Revaluation on AR	
Provision bad debt (-)	
Accruals Invoices still to be made- Only Operational	
B. Other amounts receivable < 1 year	
VIII. Short-term Investments	
IX. Cash at bank and in hand	
X. Deferred charges Operational & G&A / Accrued Income-Only G&A	
TOTAL ASSETS	

Ecu Line Japan

JPY

31-12-17		31-12-16	
31 December 2017	0.007410000	31 December 2016	0.008130000
Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur
16,268,973.00	113,068.99	11,637,382.00	93,798.92
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
1,168,773.00	8,660.61	1,122,342.00	9,124.64
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
1,168,773.00	8,660.61	1,122,342.00	9,124.64
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14,090,200.00	104,408.38	10,415,040.00	84,674.28
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14,090,200.00	104,408.38	10,415,040.00	84,674.28
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
353,544,054.10	2,619,761.44	480,784,274.00	3,746,176.15
80,307,565.45	595,079.06	91,940,602.00	747,477.09
203,800.00	1,610.16	212,800.00	1,730.06
238,749,493.65	1,769,133.75	314,972,526.00	2,580,726.64
288,843,231.00	2,140,328.34	300,168,242.00	2,440,367.81
278,894,063.00	2,066,605.01	306,991,963.00	2,495,844.66
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
-5,050,832.00	-37,426.67	-8,823,721.00	-55,476.85
15,000,000.00	111,150.00	0.00	0.00
-50,093,737.35	-371,194.59	14,804,284.00	120,358.83
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
30,919,622.00	229,114.40	50,004,089.00	406,533.24
3,363,573.00	24,924.08	3,654,257.00	29,709.11
368,803,027.10	2,732,830.43	472,321,656.00	3,839,975.06

LOCAL CURRENCY :

ROE

LIABILITIES	
<u>CAPITAL & RESERVES</u>	
I. Capital	
Issued Capital	
Uncalled Capital (-)	
II. Share premium Account	
III. Revaluation Surpluses	
IV. Reserves	
V. Accumulated Result (loss (-))	
<u>VII. PROVISIONS</u>	
Pension & similar obligations	
Taxation	
Major repairs & maintenance	
<u>VIII. LONG TERM LIABILITIES</u>	
A. Subordinated loans	
B.1 Advances from ShareHolders	
B.2 Long Term Loans (payable)	
C. Leasing & similar obligations LT	
D. Credit Institutions LT	
E. Other amounts payable LT	
<u>IX. CURRENT LIABILITIES</u>	
A. Current portion of amounts payable after +1 year	
Loans	
Leasing & similar obligations	
Credit Institutions	
B. Credit Institutions (excl. loans over more than 1 bookyear)	
C. Loans ST	
D. Creditors + Accruals Invoices receivable	
Creditors (Accounts Payables)	
Revaluation	
Accruals for Invoices still to be received + Trade Accruals/Op. Estimates	
E. Taxes (income tax, taxes on salaries)	
F. Salaries, social security, provision holiday pay, ...	
G. Other amounts payable	
X. Deferred income Operational & G&A / Accrued charges Only G&A	
<u>TOTAL LIABILITIES</u>	

JPY

[illegible]

COMPANY NAME :

Ecu Line Japan

LOCAL CURRENCY :

JPY

Profit & Loss Account**AVERAGE ROE**

31 December 2017

0.007910000

31 December 2016

0.008330000

	31-12-17		31-12-16	
	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur	Local currency TO COMPLETE	Eur
REVENUES	4,530,466,112.00	35,835,986.95	3,973,499,611.00	33,099,251.76
Operating Income (incl. operational accruals)	4,521,993,179.00	35,768,966.05	3,969,294,510.00	33,064,223.27
Other operating income	8,472,933.00	67,020.90	4,205,101.00	35,028.49
CHARGES	4,607,981,014.52	36,449,129.82	3,956,702,443.26	32,959,331.35
Operating Expenses (incl. operational accruals)	3,992,407,236.74	31,579,941.24	3,402,981,802.26	28,346,838.41
General and administrative expenses	135,150,095.40	1,069,037.25	122,068,943.40	1,016,834.30
Staff Expenses	482,196,571.38	3,814,174.88	431,651,697.60	3,595,658.64
Depreciations on trade debts	-1,772,889.00	-14,023.55	0.00	0.00
Decrease of value in stocks	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Provision for Risks & Charges	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Other operating expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
EBITDA	-77,514,902.52	-613,142.88	16,797,167.74	139,920.41
Depreciations on fixed assets	270,905.00	2,142.86	486,379.00	4,051.54
OPERATING RESULT	-77,785,807.52	-615,285.74	16,310,788.74	135,868.87
FINANCIAL REVENUES	7,764,290.00	61,415.53	2,687,906.00	22,390.26
Financial Revenues without exchange profit	12,348.00	97.67	7,117.00	59.28
Exchange profit	7,751,942.00	61,317.86	2,680,789.00	22,330.97
FINANCIAL COSTS	4,033,289.00	31,903.32	4,504,981.00	37,526.49
Financial costs without exchange costs	4,033,289.00	31,903.32	4,504,981.00	37,526.49
Exchange costs	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
FINANCIAL RESULT	3,731,001.00	29,512.22	-1,817,075.00	-15,136.23
EXCEPTIONAL REVENUES	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
EXCEPTIONAL COSTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
RESULT BEFORE TAXES	-74,054,806.52	-585,773.52	14,493,713.74	120,732.64
INCOME TAXES	1,146,200.00	9,066.44	7,377,700.00	61,456.24
NETT RESULT BEFORE DIVIDENDS	-75,201,006.52	-594,839.96	7,116,013.74	59,276.39
DIVIDENDS PAID	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
DIVIDENDS RECEIVED	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
NETT RESULT FOR THE YEAR	-75,201,006.52	-594,839.96	7,116,013.74	59,276.39